
 

 

SCHEDULE OF COURT DATES 2024/2025 
COURT 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
COURT BUSINESS GROUP 

Thursday 19 September 2024 09.00 -11.00 

Thursday 14 November 2024 09.00 -11.00 

  Wednesday 26 February 2025 13.00 – 15.00 

Tuesday 22 April 2025   09.00 –11.00 

Wednesday 28 May 2025 09.00 -11.00 

 
COURT MEMBERSHIP GROUP 

Thursday 19 September 2024 11.00 -12.00 

Thursday 14 November 2024 11.00 -12.00 

 Wednesday 26 February 2025 15.00 – 16.00 

Tuesday 22 April 2025 11.00 -12.00 

Wednesday 28 May 2025 11.00 -12.00 

 
ANNUAL COURT DINNER 

Wednesday 11 June 2025 18.30 - 21.00 

 
NOVEMBER 2024 GRADUATIONS (Confirmed) 

Thursday 31 October 2024 11.00 and 15.00 

Friday 1 November 2024 11.00 and 15.00 

Monday 4 November 2024 11.00 and 15.00 

Tuesday 5 November 2024 11.00 and 15.00 

Wednesday 6 November 2024 11.00 and 15.00 

Thursday7 November 2024 11.00 and 15.00 

Friday 8 November 2024 11.00 and 15.00 

 
JUNE 2025 GRADUATION CEREMONIES (Provisional) 

Monday 23 June 2025 11.00 and 15.00 

Tuesday 24 June 2025 11.00 and 15.00 

Wednesday 25 June 2025 11.00 and 15.00 

Thursday 26 June 2025 11.00 and 15.00 

Friday 27 June 2025 11.00 and 15.00 

Monday 30 June 2025 11.00 and 15.00 

Tuesday 1 July 2025 11.00 and 15.00 

Wednesday 2 July 2025 11.00 and 15.00 

Thursday 3 July 2025 11.00 and 15.00 

Friday 4 July 2025 11.00 and 15.00 

 
 

Wednesday 2 October 2024 13.00 -16.00 

Thursday 28 and Friday 29 

November 2024 

Residential at Ross Priory 

  Wednesday 12 March 2025 13.00 -16.00 

Wednesday 30 April 2025 09.00 -16.00 – Extended meeting 

Wednesday 11 June 2025 14.00 -17.00 

 


